
 

 

Term Dates for Academic Years 2018/19 and 2019/2020 

 

  2018/19 2019/20 

Michaelmas 

Staff Training Days Fri 31 Aug, Mon 3 Sept Fri 30 Aug, Mon 2 Sept 

Pupils return Tues 4 Sept Tues 3 Sept 

Exeat (College Closed) Fri 28 Sept 2.00pm – Sun 30 Sept 8.00pm Fri 27 Sept 2.00pm – Sun 29 Sept 8.00pm 

Long Leave Begins Fri 19 Oct 2.00pm Fri 18 Oct 2.00pm 

Long leave Ends Sun 4 Nov 8.00pm Sun 3 Nov 8.00pm 

Exeat (College Closed) 
Thurs 22 Nov 6.30pm – Sun 25 Nov 

8.00pm 
Fri 22 Nov 6.30pm – Sun 24 Nov 8.00pm 

Term Ends Fri 14 Dec 2.00pm Fri 13 Dec 2.00pm 

Lent 

Staff Training Day Mon 7 Jan Mon 6 Jan 

Term Begins Mon 7 Jan 8.00pm Mon 6 Jan 8.00pm 

Exeat (College Closed) Fri 25 Jan 2.00pm – Sun 27 Jan 8.00pm Fri 24 Jan 2.00pm – Sun 26 Jan 8.00pm 

Long Leave Begins Fri 15 Feb 2.00pm Fri 14 Feb 2.00pm 

Long Leave Ends Sun 24 Feb 8.00pm Sun 23 Feb 8.00pm 

 
Summer 

Term Ends Fri 29 Mar 2.00pm Fri 27 Mar 2.00pm 

Staff Training Day Tues 23 Apr Mon 20 Apr 

Term Begins Tues 23 Apr 8.00pm Mon 20 Apr 8.00pm 

Bank Holiday 
 (no lessons – pupils to stay at home or College as they wish – Houses & Library open) Mon 6 May Mon 4 May 

Long Leave Begins Fri 24 May 3.00pm Fri 22 May 3.00pm 

Long Leave Ends Sun 2 June 8.00pm Sun 31 May 8.00pm 

 
Commemoration, Term Ends & Leavers’ Ball Sat 29 June Term Ends 4.00pm Sat 27 June Term Ends 4.00pm 


